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Women / 7 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Douglas469
Twisters

9.300 9.225 9.6509.250 37.425
1 3 6 1 1 

1 

Athena Koehler424
Redwood Empire

9.175 9.075 9.4509.450 37.150
5 7 1 3 2 

2 

Kelli Kuramoto368
Gold Star

9.250 9.050 9.5259.275 37.100
2T 8T 5 2 3 

3 

Romi Tsang313
Classic

8.750 9.525 9.2759.425 36.975
14 1 2 9 4T

4T

Lillian Rodriguez269
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.400 9.4009.375 36.975
13 2 3 4 4T

4T

Sienne Le280
Byers Roseville

9.050 9.050 9.3259.300 36.725
8T 8T 4 8 6 

6 

Sofia Gomez415
Peninsula

8.975 9.100 9.0759.200 36.350
11 5T 7 14T 7 

7 

Madison Charfauros270
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 8.800 9.3509.050 36.300
7 12T 8 6T 8 

8 

Maya Sampson443
Santa Cruz

9.150 9.100 9.2508.650 36.150
6 5T 14T 10 9 

9 

Mya Baker264
Black Diamond

8.700 9.200 9.3508.800 36.050
16 4 12 6T 10 

10 

Reyna Johnson453
Technique

9.250 8.950 9.1508.525 35.875
2T 11 16T 11T 11 

11 

Chloe Obert407
Novato

8.600 9.025 9.3758.850 35.850
18 10 10 5 12 

12 

Nikka Manalili309
Champions Acad

9.050 8.625 9.1508.750 35.575
8T 17 13 11T 13 

13 

Patricia McFadden326
CalSports-Race

9.050 8.650 8.8758.975 35.550
8T 16 9 17 14 

14 

Polly Munger444
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.750 9.0758.650 35.375
12 15 14T 14T 15 

15 

Marishke Pretorius335
Davis Diamonds

8.725 8.800 8.9508.825 35.300
15 12T 11 16 16 

16 

Rachel Phelps449
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.000 9.1508.300 34.650
4 18 18 11T 17 

17 

Abigail Young347
East Bay

8.675 8.775 8.3758.175 34.000
17 14 19 19 18 

18 

Paulina Montano340
Demaray's

8.525 7.400 8.8508.525 33.300
19 19 16T 18 19 

19 
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